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By Senators Keahey, Pittman, Barron, Beason, Bedford,
Benefield, Bishop, Brooks, Butler, Coleman, Denton, Dixon,
Dunn, Erwin, Figures, French, Glover, Holley, Little (T),
Little (Z2), Marsh, Means, Mitchell, Mitchem, Orr, Penn, Poole,
Preuitt, Ross, Sanders, Sanford, Singleton, Smith, Smitherman,
and Waggoner
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First Read: 02-FEB-10
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ENROLLED, SJR37,

MOURNING THE DEATH OF MICHAEL LLOYD MALONE.

WHEREAS, we note with deep regret the tragic and
untimely death of Mr. Michael Lloyd Malone of Silverhill at
the age of 33 years; and

WHEREAS, Mr. Malone, a native of Gulf Shores and
Deputy with the Baldwin County Sheriff's Department, was an
exemplary public servant; he was regarded as a rising star in
the Department; and

WHEREAS, Mr. Malone was preceded in death by his
daughter, Leah; and

WHEREAS, Mr. Malone is survived by his loving wife,
Amy; his parents, Herb and Bessie Malone; sister, Jessica
Malone; grandparents, Ola Mae (Cecil) Stephens, Herbert
Malone, Sr., and Bernice Malone; father-in-law and
mother-in-law, Gene and Trish Morris; sister-in-law, Tina
(Andy) Kliemisch; nephews, Aaron Kliemisch and Joseph Abel
Morris; and numerous aunts, uncles, cousins, other relatives,
and friends; and

WHEREAS, Mr. Malone was a beloved son, husband,

brother, friend, and colleague; his loss is felt by all who
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knew him; he cherished life, loved his wife, and adored his
family; now therefore,

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA, BOTH
HOUSES THEREOF CONCURRING, That the life of Mr. Michael Lloyd
Malone is hereby celebrated and, by copy of this resolution,

our deepest condolences are extended to his wife and family.
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President and Presiding Officer of the Senate

Speaker of the House of Representatives

SJR37

Senate 02-FEB-10
I hereby certify that the within Senate Joint Resolution
originated in and was adopted by the Senate.

McDowell Lee
Secretary

House of Representatives
Adopted: 18-FEB-10

By: Senator Keahey
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